Product Brochure
Version 01.00
Radiated spurious emission
measurements on wireless
devices
R&S®TS8996
RSE TEST SYSTEM
Anechoic chamber

EMI testing for wireless devices creates a single solu-
tion for all RSE and EMC tests. When combined with the
R&S®TS8997 wireless measurement system, it even cov-
ers all regulatory tests for RLAN devices (e.g. Wi-Fi® and
Bluetooth®).
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TS8996 RSE Test System   13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Radiated spurious emission (RSE) test system R&S®TS8996 1119.4544.02
Main components
Signal conditioning unit, 30 MHz to 8 GHz   R&S®OSP-B155G 1515.5640.06
Signal conditioning unit, 1 GHz to 18 GHz    R&S®TS-PRE2 1507.3287.32
Signal conditioning unit, 18 GHz to 40 GHz
(extendable to 50 GHz with R&S®TS-PRE-B1)
R&S®TS-PRE1850  1538.5898.02
Preamplifier unit, 18 GHz to 40 GHz, R&S®TC-HORN40 horn antenna
included (extendable to 50 GHz with R&S®TS-PRE-B1)
R&S®TS-LNA1840 1536.6100.04
Antenna, 40 GHz to 50 GHz, for R&S®TS-PRE1850 R&S®TS-PRE-B1 1538.5975.02
Receive units
41 GHz to 60 GHz R&S®TC-RSE60 1538.5700.02
60 GHz to 90 GHz R&S®TC-RSE90 1538.5717.03
60 GHz to 93 GHz R&S®TC-RSE90 1538.5717.02
90 GHz to 145 GHz R&S®TC-RSE140 1538.5723.02
145 GHz to 220 GHz R&S®TC-RSE220 1538.5930.02
220 GHz to 325 GHz R&S®TC-RSE325 1538.5952.02
Multiplier units
41 GHz to 60 GHz R&S®TC-MX60 1538.5746.02
60 GHz to 90 GHz R&S®TC-MX90 1538.5752.03
60 GHz to 93 GHz R&S®TC-MX90 1538.5752.02
90 GHz to 138 GHz R&S®TC-MX140 1538.5769.02
138 GHz to 220 GHz R&S®TC-MX220 1538.5775.02
220 GHz to 325 GHz R&S®TC-MX325 1538.5946.02
Adapter for up to four receive units, for Maturo EAP positioner   R&S®TC-RSEPOS 1538.5781.02
Tripod adapter, for R&S®TC-RSE receive units,
with manual polarization control
R&S®TC-RSESGL 1538.5798.02